67566

Ð

09-07-93A10:13 RCVD RELEASE OF REAL ESTATE MORTGAGE

Vol.m93_ Hage 22689

IN CONSIDERATION of the payment of the debt named therein; I or we, hereby release the mortgage of SEVEN THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED SIXTY ONE AND 84/100----- DOLLARS. on the following described property, to-wit:

FILE NO: 63360

EASTERLY 47' AND 8" OF LOT 2, BLOCK 5 EWAUNA HEIGHTS ADDITION TO THE CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON.

WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO: THE PACESETTER CORP 18183 SW BOONES FERRY RD PORTLAND OR 97224

which is recorded in bookM93 , of real estate mortgages, pa	ge14593-145956f the Records of the County of
Datad Alt. Comment	
day of AUGUST	, 1993
Mulles	
MYERS / A	FOR SETTER CORPORATION
Irene Kulich	IN I LI COMMENT
IRENE KUBICH	
	D. KOLASKY, ASST VICE PRESIDENT
County of Douglas	[And a second
THE FOREGOING INSTRUMENT WAS ACKNOWLEDGED	D REFORE ME THE
	V DEFORE ME THIS 23R0 DAY OF
TION, ON BEHALF OF SADE ON PURCHAR ALL KOLASK	EP COPPODATION AND THE
TION, ON BEHALF OF SAID BURSHERD Karaska	LR CORPORATION, A NEBRASKA CORPORA-
STATE OF NEBRASKA CINDY SINNOTT County of	DY GINNOTT, GENERAL NOTARY
County of	OF QUINCOLL, GENERAL NOTARY
Flice for record and entered in Numerical L. L	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
at o'clock M., and recorded in Deed Record	
By:	rage
Couri	ly of Debuty County Cherk
Regis	ter of Deeds or Deputy Register of Deeds
THIS INSTRUMENT PREPARED BY J. MYERS	
MYERS	THE PACESETTER CORPORATION
	PO BOX 24470
	OMAHA NE, 68124
CTATE OF OFFE	
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.	
Filed for	
Filed for record at request of Pacesetter Corp	an a
at at at at at at at	A.M., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M93</u>
of <u>Mortgages</u>	on Page22689
FEE \$10.00 Evel	Lyn Biehn County Clark
Ву	Opening Milling Phil